Race No.Category

468
420
475

490
512
493
359
510

494
491
492
513

361
360
357
484
515

304
328
324

394
409
301

295
390
417

411
318
315
321

Course B1 - Girl School Team

Course B - Girls 1998
Course B - Girls 1996
Course B - Girls 1997

Course B1 - Boys School Team

Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1997
Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1997

Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1997

Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1997

Course B2 - Boys School Team

Course B - Boys 1994
Course B - Boys 1994
Course B - Boys 1994

Course B - Boys 1995
Course B - Boys 1995
Course B - Boys 1994

Course B - Boys 1993
Course B - Boys 1995
Course B - Boys 1995

Course B - Boys 1995
Course B - Boys 1994
Course B - Boys 1994
Course B - Boys 1994

Chinese Name
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English Name

Tam Hoi Lam
Kan Tsz Yiu
Ching Cho Miu

Cheng Long Hei

Lo Tim Bo

Lee Hui Fung

Cheng Yu Yao

Kwok Yu Kon, Donald

Ngan Ming Yin

Fong In Hon, Henry
Lee Ching Hang, Aaron
Sin Yu Hin

Kwok Pak Hei

Ho Ka Lap, Andy
Chan Ho Tin
Cheng Yu Chih
Leung Wai Cheuk

Wong Chun Yiu, Perry
Ng Ka Lok, Jason
Wong Ka Ho, Vicko

Li Tsz Hei
Kwok Wing Kan
Ching Kim Fu

Luk Hong Sze
Chu Long San, Elvis
Leung Po Yan, Jason

Leung Yat Lai, Louis
Jorge Kento

Andrew Fawls

Leung Yat Yin, Geoffrey

2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 School Team Result

School Name (English)

Goold Hope School (Primary School)
Goold Hope School (Primary School)
Goold Hope School (Primary School)

La Salle Primary School - Team 2
La Salle Primary School - Team 2
La Salle Primary School - Team 2
La Salle Primary School - Team 2
La Salle Primary School - Team 2

La Salle Primary School - Team 3
La Salle Primary School - Team 3
La Salle Primary School - Team 3
La Salle Primary School - Team 3

La Salle Primary School - Team 1
La Salle Primary School - Team 1
La Salle Primary School - Team 1
La Salle Primary School - Team 1
La Salle Primary School - Team 1

La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College

La Salle College - Team 2
La Salle College - Team 2
La Salle College - Team 2

HKUGA College
HKUGA College
HKUGA College

KGV
KGV
KGV
KGV

Total

0:17:05
0:17:08
0:16:59

0:16:48

0:19:23

0:22:05
DNS
DNS

0:17:19
0:17:42
DNS
DNS

0:15:49
0:16:33
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

0:13:07
0:13:09
0:13:16

0:13:20
0:14:06
0:14:19

0:14:26
0:15:03
0:16:32

0:16:19
0:16:23
0:16:38
0:17:40

Best 3 Times

0:51:12

0:58:16

DNF

DNF

0:39:32

0:41:45

0:46:01

0:49:20

POS

1

1



Race No.Category

Chinese Name

Course B1 - Girls School Team

338
348
349

449
448
341
342

Course B - Girls 1994
Course B - Girls 1993
Course B - Girls 1993

Course B - Girls 1995
Course B - Girls 1995
Course B - Girls 1994
Course B - Girls 1994
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 School Team Result

English Name

Ailsa Lant
Evie Lant
Grace Lant

Miranda Robson
Siobhan Osaea
Rebecca Mould
Cheung Ho Quan

School Name (English)

Island School
Island School
Island School

West Island School
West Island School
West Island School
West Island School

Total Best 3 Times

0:17:45 DNF
DNS
DNS

0:20:39 DNF
0:26:31

DNS

DNS

POS



